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Philadelphia
Vegetables

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September IS, 1993

VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctni CA iml lie
14.50 —ASPARAGUS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 11 lb cru bchd CL
xlge; Ige ft ltd fr cond 2100-24.00FG 12i
edge 24.00-25.00 ft cond lou 22.00 12i
Ige 24.0028.00 fr cond loti 22-00 12i ltd
24.0028.00 fr cond loti 22.00 12i md
24.0027.00 12 lb cm bchd MX 12i ltd
26.00 Long Green 12iedge 28.00 12i Ige
28.0012 i ltd 28.00 —BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY buctni/orti CA Five
19.00 CD Round Green Type 8.009.00

few bin 12.00 MD Round Green IVpe
8.00- NJ Round Green Type
8.00- PA Round Green Type
8.00- VA Round Green Type
8.00- —BEETS; MARKET
STEADY cm bchd OH I2i 8.00 25 lb iki
lie OH 8.00 bubkti NJ 11.00-1100
BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLY

HIGHER ctni CA bchd 14i 10.50-12.00
moldy 11.00 tome 9.00-10.00bchd 18i fr
appear 10-11.00 few 9.00 CD bchd 14i
9.00- bchd 18i 9.00-10.00 ME bchd
14i 10.00-10.50 —BRUSSELS SPR-
OUTS; 25 lb ctni CA 13.00
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucru A 50 lb clni CD
Round Green Type med 6.00-6.50 nnl-
med 4-5.00 Red Type med 10.001100 NJ
Round Green Type med 6.00-6.50 one
label hiti 7.00 Red Type med 9.00-10.00
NY Round Green Type med 6.00 Red
Type med ff appear 8-9.00 PA Round
Green Type med 5.506.50 50 lb iki NJ
Round Green Type Ige 5.00-5.50 NY
Round Green Type Ige 4.75-S.OO moitly
5.00 40 lb ctni CD Savoy Type Ige
9.00- —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA
Toppedmed-lge 9.00 MI Topped med-lge
7.00 few S.SO-6.50 iki 24 2-lb flmbgi MI
Topped med-lgefew 6.50 50 lb iki lie CA
Topped jbo 9.00 CO Topped jbo 7.00 Ml
Topped jbo 7.00-8.00
CAULIFLOWER: MARKET HIGHER

ctiu flmwipd CA 12a 10.00-13.00 few
14.00few 9.309 s 9.00-10.00 —CELERY:
MARKET HIGHER etna CA 1 1/2 dz
15.00 2 dz IS.OO-16.00 2 1/2 dz
15.00- 3 dz 14.00 CD 2 dz 10.00 2
1/2 dz 10.00-CHINESE CABBAGE: SO
lb cuts CA Nappa 13.50 ord cond
5.00- -CORN-SWEET: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT wbciu NYYellow 4 dzmin
12.00White 4dz min 14.00PAWhite 4dz
min fr qual & cond 7.00-8.00
CUCUMBERS; MARKET HIGHER
WAXED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED 1 1/9 buctni NY mad 12.00 fr
appear 10.00few 11.00 fr qual 8.00-9.00
few 10.00ord qual6-8.00 OH med fr qual
fr cond 4.00 few hgr VA med fr appear
9-10.00 fr qual 6.00-7.00 bubkta NJ Pick-
lea med-lge fr qual A cond 10.00
EGGPLANT; OFFERINGS LIGHT 1 1/9
bucua NJ med 10.00—ENDIVE: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctni/cita
OH 6.00-7.00 moatly 6.50etna MI24afew
7.00- —BSCAROLE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctna/crti OH
6.00- moatly 6.50-7.00 etna MI 24a
few 7-7.50 —GARLIC: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 30 lb etna CA White
col 24.00auper jbo 22.50exjbo 19.50 CQ
White auper jbo 10.00 —GREENS:
MARKETABOUT STEADY erta bchd NJ
Kale 7.50 Muataid 8.00 Turnip Topa 8.00
Rape 8.00OH Collard 8.00 Kale 8.00 PA
Collard 7.50-8.00etna laeCA Kale red 24a
12.00 20 lb etna CA Broccoli Rabe few
25.00 MX Broccoli Rabe 16.00-17.00
LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET LOW-
ER etna CA Naked 24a 12.00-13.00aome
14.00one label 15.00fr qual or cond loea
10.00 Wrapped 24a 13.00-15.00 moatly
15.00 few 12.00 -LETTUCE-OTHER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY etna CA
Boaton 24s 8.00-8.50 Green Leaf 24a

10.00- mostly 10.00fr cond 6-7.00
Red Leaf 24s 10.00-11.00mostly 11.00fr
cond 7-8.00 EBota OH Beaten 24a 1.00
12-qt bkta OH Bibb offerings insufficient
to quote 2.5lb etna PE AIR Red Oak Leaf
10.00Green Oak Leaf 10.00LoQa Roaaa
10.00 —LETTUCE-ROMAINE; MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY etna CA 24a
10.00- few IZOO aid cond 4-5.00

few hgr 1.3 bucita CA 24a 1100-13.00
mostly 12.50-13.00 —MUSHROOMS:
MARKET STEADY 10 lb etna PA Ige
10.00- moatly 11.00-11.50 med
750-9.00 moatly 8.00-9.00 few 7.00 4 qt
bkta PA med-lge 4.00-S.OO moatly
4.50- aml-med 3.50-4.00 3 lb etnaPA
Shiitake 16.00fr qual 13.00 etna 10 12-oz
traya flmwipd PA 8.00-9.00 moatly
8.50- —OKRA: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE —ONIONS
GREEN: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
etna bchdCA 48a one label 12.00 MX 48a
8.00- NJ 48a 9.00-10.00 OH 48a
9.00- erta bchd NJ Leeka 12a
14.00- etna bchd GU Leeka 12a ami
10.00OH Leeka 12a 14.00-PARSLEY;
MARKETABOUT STEADY erta bchd NJ
Curly 60a 13.00-14.00 Plain 60a
14.00- Root 12a 15.00OH Curly 60s
10.00- moatly 12.00 Plain 60a
10.00- moatly 12.00 etna bdtd CA
Curly 60a 10.00 —PARSNIPS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE --

PEAS GR£eN: MARKETLOWER 10 lb
etna per lb CA Sugar Peaa 2.60poor cond
,50-.60 AIR Sugar Peaa 2.70-2.80 fr cond
2.50 -PEAS OTHER: TOOFEW SALES
TO QUOTE —PEPPERS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctna CA Bell
Type Green jbo 11.00-12.00 exlge
11.00- NJ Bell Type Green exlge
8.00- Ige 7.00-8.00 fr qual loaa 6.00
med 6.00-7.00 moatly 6.00 iml 5.00-6.00
fr qual 4.00Red Ige 11.00-12.00PA Bell
Type Green exlge 8.00-9.00 fr cond
5.00- Ige fr cond 5.00-7.00 med fr
cond 5.00 VA Bell Type Green med
6.00- 11 lb etna PA Bell Type Red
exlge 13.00 Ige 12.00Yellow exlge 13.00

If* 12:00 5 kg dm NL Ball Typ* Rad Iga
13.00 Yellow Ige 17.00 —PEPPERS

OTHER: 1/2 bacon NC Jalapeno 6.00 NJ
Jalapeno 8.00-9.00 1 1/9 faoem* NJ Long
Hot 6.00 few 8.7 S Cubmellei Ige
8.00- —RADISHES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi
MN Red 9.00NYRed fr appear 6-7.00 OH
Red 9.00 ccm tpd 14 1-Ibflmbgi MN Red
9.2 S ctni bchd OH Red 24* 8.00
RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS LIGHT SO
lb ctni CD CDOne med 10.00
SPINACH: MARKET STEADY 1 2/5
bucrts bchd CA Flat 24« 11.00-12.00
bufakts CO Savoy dipped 12.00 ctni 12
10-oz flmbgi Local Repack Savoy
10.00- cel cit OH Savoy 12.00

SQUASH; MARKET ZUCCHINI LOW-
ER, YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
ABOUT STEADY 1/2buctni NJZucchini
■ml-med 7.00-8.00 moitly 8.00 fr qual
5-6.00 med 6.00-7.00 moitly 6.00 Yellow
Straightneck iml-med 10.00-12.00 few
13.00 med few 7.00 miniature type 10 lb

ctni sc green, yellow,patty pan & lunburat
few 35.00 —SWEET POTATOES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY NEW
CROP 40 lb ctni NCU.S. One Jewels med
12.00- fr appear 10.00 fr qual &

appear 5.50-6.00 jbo fr appear 5.50-6.00
1/2 buctni NJ Yellow Jersey med few
12.00fr qual few 10.00 Red Jersey med

few 12.00 fr qual few 10.00
TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25 lbctni CA 85% U.S. One or
Better turning to light red xlge 14.00Ige
12.50-13.00 MD Vine Ripes red Ige ord
cond 4.00 med poor cond 1.00 NJ Vine
Ripes pink to light red Ige 10.00-12.00 fr
qual 8-9.00 ord qual loas 4.00 med
6.00- fr qual loas 4.00 ml 4.00 OH
85% U.S. One or Better light red xlge
14.00- Ige 12.00-13.00 PA Vine

Ripes pink to light red med 6.008.00 med-
Ige 8-10.00LocalRepack 85% U.S. One or
Better xlge 16.00Ige 15.50 med 14.00
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